Little

\[); Athletics
SA

Date Sponsor Meet Location Program Flight Crew
. ) Summer
Fri13/9/24 Home Meet 1 Bridgestone AC Shakedown Volunteers
0 Home Meet 2: q
Fri 20/9/24 Szemem AU R Bridgestone AC Program 1 Volunteers
Fri 27/9/24 Home Meet 3 Bridgestone AC Program 2 ALPHA

Wed 2/10/24 SA Athletics Stadium

Fri 4/10/24 Home Meet 4 Bridgestone AC Program 3 BRAVO

Wed 9/10/24 SA Athletics Stadium

Fri11/10/24 Home Meet 5 Bridgestone AC Program 4 CHARLIE

Fri18/10/24  INTERSPORT hiomelkIeeHS:

s s Intersport Salisbury & Golden Grove Round Bridgestone AC Program 1 DELTA

sun 20/10/24 SA Athletics Stadium

Zan
0 Home Meet 7: N
Fri 25/10/24 K R Bridgestone AC Program 2 ALPHA
Kgaﬁgﬁgef’ Kerb 2 Road Round 9 9
. Home Meet 8: .
Fri1/n/24 S Al Sen e ing e Bridgestone AC Program 3 BRAVO
sat 9/11/24 Regional Games (Hosted by SAC) Bridgestone AC - Roster

a Home Meet 9: 5
Fri15/11/24 COIeS I e e Bridgestone AC Program 4 CHARLIE

Home Meet 10:

Fri 22/11/24 Fiying with Enfield Bridgestone AC Interclub Fun DELTA
sun 24/11/24 State PB Classic 1 SA Athletics Stadium - Roster
) VillagePhysio Home Meet 11 )
Fri 29/11/24 x Village Physio Round Bridgestone AC Program 1 ALPHA
sat 30/11/24 Salisbury Christmas Parade John st, Salisbury

Sat 30/11/24 SA Athletics Stadium

Thur 5/12/24 Relay Team Training Bridgestone AC
. = Home Meet 12: .
Fri 6/12/24 CROWNE PLAZA e [ [T o e T Bridgestone AC Program 2 BRAVO
Thur 12/12/24 Relay Team Training Bridgestone AC
. Home Meet 13:
Fri13/12/24 TRG Transport Round Bridgestone AC Program 3 CHARLIE
sun 15/12/24 State Relay Championships SA Athletics Stadium - Roster
. Home Meet 14: .
Fri 20/12/24 T L S Bridgestone AC Program 4 DELTA
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Fri 27/12/24

Christmas Break

Fri 3/1/25
. o . ) Summer
Fri10/1/25 Home Meet 15: Flying With Munno Para Bridgestone AC T ALPHA/BRAVO
Tues-Wed QAl AA Dream Reliave Achiave Clini 1 i
14-15/1/25 SALAA Dream Believe Achieve Clinic SA Athletics Stadium

ERVLPI Siackchrome IRED MSEE U Bridgestone AC  Jets Pentathlon CHARLIE / DELTA
Blackchrome Round

sun 19/1/25 State PB Classic 2 SA Athletics Stadium - Roster

Sat 25/1/25 Australia Day Hurdles Tilley Reserve - -

Home Meet 17:

Fri 31/1/25 e el B A e e e R Bridgestone AC Program 1 ALPHA
sun 2/2/25 Squad Battle 3 (U13+) SA Athletics Stadium
Fri 7/2/25 Home Meet 18: Heritage Round Bridgestone AC Program 2 BRAVO/CHARLIE
Fri14/2/25 Home Meet 19: Bridgestone AC Program 3 DELTA
HAVNES Haynes Signs Round
sun 16/2/25 Northern Improvers (Hosted by MPLAC) Munno Para LAC - Roster
. Minuteman Home Meet 20: -
Fri 21/2/25 Brid t AC P 4 ALPHA
212 @P@” Minuteman Press Salisbury South Round ridgestone rogram
Sat-Sun 0 n .
22-23/2/25 State Combined Event SA Athletics Stadium
Fri 28/2/25 _Home Mest 21: Bridgestone AC Program 1 BRAVO
z City of Salisbury Round
alisbury
Fri7/3/25 Home Meet 22 Bridgestone AC Program 2 CHARLIE
Fri14/3/25 homcliicets: Bridgestone AC - DELTA
Season Finale
sun 16/3/25 State Challenge SA Athletics Stadium
Sat-Sun v 9 A . .
22-23/3/25 State Individual Championships SA Athletics Stadium
Fri-Sun . . . . X . .
25-27/4/25 Australian Little Athletics Championships SA Athletics Stadium
Sat 3/5/25 Presentation Day & AGM Bridgestone Reserve
sun 25/5/25 Salisbury.RUN Carisbrooke Park
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